
Upcoming NJ Unclaimed Property 
Public Outreach Events for 2010 

 
         

Millburn-Short Hills Street Fair 
Millburn Avenue & Main Street 
Millburn, NJ 
www.StreetFairs.org 
 

 
 

Sunday, April 18 
11 am to 5 pm 

 
Lambertville Shad Festival 
Union Street 
Lambertville, NJ 
www.lambertville.org 
 

 
Saturday, April 24 

12:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
Sunday, April 25 
12:30 to 5:30 pm 

 
 

 

         
Belmar Street Fair 
Center of Town 
Belmar, NJ 
www.StreetFairs.org 
 

 
 

Sunday, May 16  
11 am to 5 pm 

 

 
Metuchen Street Fair 
Center of Town 
Metuchen, NJ 
www.StreetFairs.org 
 

 
 

Sunday, June 6 
11 am to 5 pm 

 
Fanwood Street Fair 
Center of Town 
Fanwood, NJ 
www.StreetFairs.org 
 

 
 

Sunday, June 13 
11 am to 5 pm 

 
Red Bank Street Fair 
Center of Town 
Red Bank, NJ 
www.StreetFairs.org 
 

 
 

Sunday, September 12 
11 am to 5 pm 

 

 
NJ Education Association Convention 
Atlantic City Convention Center 
Atlantic City, NJ  
http://www.njea.org 
 

  
Thursday, November 4 

9 am to 5 pm 
Friday, November 5 

8 am to 4 pm 

http://www.ucmusicfest.com/
http://www.pointpleasantbeach.com/
http://www.italianamericanfestival.com/
http://www.cranfest.org/
http://www.njea.org/
http://www.njslom.org/


 
NJ League of Municipalities 
Atlantic City Convention Center 
Atlantic City, NJ 
http://www.njslom.org 
 

  
Tuesday, November 16 

9 am - 5 pm 
Wednesday, November 17 

8:30 am - 5 pm 
Thursday, November 18 

8:30 am - 1 pm 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 


